
 

College Scholarship Awards 

and 

Virtual National Title Competition 

College Scholarships 

Charles “Chuck” Kelley® $10,000 College Scholarship 

NAME STUDIO NAME 

Nicholas LaMaina That's Dancing 

 

Dean College - $20,000/Year And  
Artistic Acceptance into the Program 

NAME STUDIO NAME 

Alexander Thomas That's Dancing 

Carson Van Popering Precision Dance Conservatory 

Elizabeth Miller Arts 'n Motion 

Grace Mickel Spotlight Studio of Dance 

Nicholas LaMaina That's Dancing 

 

Troy University Expanded Trojan Opportunity Scholarship 
(Approximately $39,000) 

NAME STUDIO NAME 

Alexander Thomas That's Dancing 

Annarose Atamian Oklahoma Performing Arts - OPA 

Carson Van Popering Precision Dance Conservatory 

Courtney Greer Temecula Dance Company 

Danielle Ruddy Colby Center for Dance 

Elizabeth Miller Arts 'n Motion 

Molly Cook Arts 'n Motion 



Nicholas LaMaina That's Dancing 

Sadie Reichenbach Robin Dawn Academy 

Sydney Kidd Temecula Dance Company 

Sydney Kuhn Spotlight Studio of Dance 

Thomas Fekete Temecula Dance Company 

Victoria Lopez Allegro Ballet School 

 

UB Dance at University at Buffalo $1,000 Fall 2021 Scholarship 

NAME STUDIO NAME 

Hope Shober Dance by Cami 

 

Western Michigan University Artistic Acceptance 

NAME STUDIO NAME 

Alexander Thomas That's Dancing 

Ana Karen Gonzalez Allegro Ballet School 

Carson Van Popering Precision Dance Conservatory 

Grace Mickel Spotlight Studio of Dance 

Hope Shober Dance by Cami 

Madison Alward Robin Dawn Academy 

Molly Cook Arts 'n Motion 

Nicholas LaMaina That's Dancing 

Sadie Reichenbach Robin Dawn Academy 

 

Point Park University Artistic Acceptance 

NAME STUDIO NAME 

Alexander Thomas That's Dancing 

Carson Van Popering Precision Dance Conservatory 

Grace Mickel Spotlight Studio of Dance 

Hope Shober Dance by Cami 

Molly Cook Arts 'n Motion 

Nicholas LaMaina That's Dancing 

Sadie Reichenbach Robin Dawn Academy 

Sydney Kidd Temecula Dance Company 

Sydney Kuhn Spotlight Studio of Dance 

Thomas Fekete Temecula Dance Company 

 



Miss ~ Awards 

Small Fry ~ Title 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

Small Fry Miss DEA 
Somewhere Over the Rainbow (Devyn 
Cloonan) 

Mossa Dance Academy 

1st That Walk (Avery Brooks) Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

2nd Born to Entertain (Faith McCleary) James Dance & Pac 

3rd Bad Mood (Melina Merhi) Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

4th Little Bit of Love (Brenna Galarza) Colby Center for Dance 

 

Small Fry ~ Interview 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1st Born to Entertain (Faith McCleary) James Dance & Pac 

 

Small Fry ~ Proficiency  

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1st That Walk (Avery Brooks) Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

 

Junior ~ Title 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

Junior Miss DEA Bee Dance (Paige Borg) Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

1st 20th Century Fox (Haylie King) Dance by Cami 

2nd Hit Me With A Hot Note (Mia Williams) Patti Rutland Jazz Dance Center 

3rd the Big Time (Alissa Zilinski) Mossa Dance Academy 

4th the Game of Love (Calyssa Post) Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

 

Junior ~ Interview 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1st Bee Dance (Paige Borg) Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

 

Junior ~ Proficiency  

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1st Bee Dance (Paige Borg) Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

 

Pre-Teen ~ Title 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

Pre-Teen Miss DEA Mother Nature (Lilli Schultz) Spotlight Studio of Dance 



1st Grant Avenue (Aubrey Abella) Temecula Dance Company 

2nd Fairy Doll Variation (Hannah Eagleton) Temecula Dance Company 

3rd Waiting on an angel (Madison Nelson) Spotlight Studio of Dance 

4th Too Bright (Claire Hourani) Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

 

Pre-Teen ~ Interview 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1st Too Bright (Claire Hourani) Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

1st A Million Dreams (Izzy Carpenter) Dance by Cami 

 

Pre-Teen ~ Proficiency  

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1st Fairy Doll Variation (Hannah Eagleton) Temecula Dance Company 

 

Teen ~ Title 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

Teen Miss DEA Moonlight (Lauren Fu) Temecula Dance Company 

1st Someone Like You (Sarina Donze) Spotlight Studio of Dance 

2nd Do Right (Rhiannon Jusay) Temecula Dance Company 

3rd The Beat Goes on (Olivia Derose) Mossa Dance Academy 

4th Cavalier (Annemarie Hartman) Arts 'N Motion 

 

Teen ~ Interview 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1st Talisman Variation (Irene Patterson) Escuela De Danzas Teresa Mann 

 

Teen ~ Proficiency  

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1st Moonlight (Lauren Fu) Temecula Dance Company 

 

Miss DEA ~ Title 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

Miss DEA I Will Wait (Sadie Reichenbach) Robin Dawn Academy 

1st Last Blues Song (Grace Mickel) Spotlight Studio of Dance 

2nd Rescue (Elizabeth Miller) Arts 'n Motion 

3rd Conversations in the Dark (Ryleigh Todd) Temecula Dance Company 



4th Birth of the Blues (Alexa Kasten) Spotlight Studio of Dance 

 

Miss DEA ~ Interview 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1st Last Blues Song (Grace Mickel) Spotlight Studio of Dance 

 

Miss DEA ~ Proficiency  

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1st I Will Wait (Sadie Reichenbach) Robin Dawn Academy 

 

Mr. ~ Awards 

Pre-Teen ~ Title 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

Pre-Teen Mr. DEA Another World (Francesco Adamo) Mossa Dance Academy 

1st Take Care (Greg Borg) Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

2nd Candyman (Luke Brand) Dance by Cami 

 

Pre-Teen ~ Interview 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1st Candyman (Luke Brand) Dance by Cami 

 

Pre-Teen ~ Proficiency 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1st Another World (Francesco Adamo) Mossa Dance Academy 

 

Teen ~ Title 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

Teen Mr. DEA If You're Not the One (Gunner Stephens) Temecula Dance Company 

1st Nothing Compares to You (Jared Alequin) Mossa Dance Academy 

2nd City of Stars (James Peters) Temecula Dance Company 

 

Teen ~ Interview 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1st If You're Not the One (Gunner Stephens) Temecula Dance Company 

1st City of Stars (James Peters) Temecula Dance Company 

 



Teen ~ Proficiency 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1st If You're Not the One (Gunner Stephens) Temecula Dance Company 

 

   

   

2021 Workshop Awardees  

SCHOLARSHIP STUDENT STUDIO NAME 

2021 Regional Scholarship Alexa Kasten Spotlight Studio of Dance 

2021 Regional Scholarship Alissa Zilinski Mossa Dance Academy 

2021 Regional Scholarship Annemarie Hartman Arts 'n Motion 

2021 Regional Scholarship Aubrey Abella Temecula Dance Company 

2021 Regional Scholarship Avery Brooks Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

2021 Regional Scholarship Brenna Galarza Colby Center for Dance 

2021 Regional Scholarship Calyssa Post Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

2021 Regional Scholarship Claire Hourani Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

2021 National Scholarshipn Devyn Cloonan Mossa Dance Academy 

2021 Regional Scholarship Devyn Cloonan Mossa Dance Academy 

2021 Regional Scholarship Elizabeth Miller Arts 'n Motion 

2021 Regional Scholarship Faith McCleary James dance & PAC 

2021 National Scholarshipn Francesco Adamo Mossa Dance Academy 

2021 Regional Scholarship Francesco Adamo Mossa Dance Academy 

2021 Regional Scholarship Grace Mickel Spotlight Studio of Dance 

2021 Regional Scholarship Greg Borg Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

2021 National Scholarshipn Gunner Stephens Temecula Dance Company 

2021 Regional Scholarship Gunner Stephens Temecula Dance Company 

2021 Regional Scholarship Hannah Eagleton Temecula Dance Company 

2021 Regional Scholarship Haylie King Dance by Cami 

2021 Regional Scholarship James Peters Temecula Dance Company 

2021 Regional Scholarship Jared Alequin Mossa Dance Academy 

2021 National Scholarshipn Lauren Fu Temecula Dance Company 

2021 Regional Scholarship Lauren Fu Temecula Dance Company 

2021 National Scholarshipn Lilli Schultz Spotlight Studio of Dance 

2021 Regional Scholarship Lilli Schultz Spotlight Studio of Dance 

2021 Regional Scholarship Luke Brand Dance by Cami 

2021 Regional Scholarship Madison Nelson Spotlight Studio of Dance 



2021 Regional Scholarship Melina Merhi Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

2021 Regional Scholarship Mia Williams Patti Rutland Jazz Dance Center 

2021 Regional Scholarship Olivia DeRose Mossa Dance Academy 

2021 National Scholarshipn Paige Borg Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

2021 Regional Scholarship Paige Borg Noretta Dunworth School of Dance 

2021 Regional Scholarship Rhiannon Jusay Temecula Dance Company 

2021 Regional Scholarship Ryleigh Todd Temecula Dance Company 

2021 National Scholarshipn Sadie Reichenbach Robin Dawn Academy 

2021 Regional Scholarship Sadie Reichenbach Robin Dawn Academy 

2021 Regional Scholarship Sarina Donze Spotlight Studio of Dance 

  

 


